F-1
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

L
L
S
F
z I
R
F-2
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration, cable
with USB connector, and free downloadable PC software.
Dual bridge models available, add suffix “-DUAL” to model
number and additional cost.
Ordering Example: LC411-1K-USBH, 1000 lbf capacity load
cell with USB output.
CAPACITy
kgf Ibf MODEL NO.
25 55 LCM411-25-USBH
50 110 LCM411-50-USBH
100 220 LCM411-100-USBH
150 331 LCM411-150-USBH
250 551 LCM411-250-USBH
500 1102 LCM411-500-USBH
750 1653 LCM411-750-USBH
1000 2205 LCM411-1K-USBH
1500 3307 LCM411-1.5K-USBH
2500 5512 LCM411-2.5K-USBH
5000 11,023 LCM411-5K-USBH
To Order
CAPACITy
lbf kgf MODEL NO.
50 23 LC411-50-USBH
100 45 LC411-100-USBH
250 114 LC411-250-USBH
500 227 LC411-500-USBH
1000 455 LC411-1K-USBH
1500 682 LC411-1.5K-USBH
2000 909 LC411-2K-USBH
3000 1361 LC411-3K-USBH
5000 2269 LC411-5K-USBH
10,000 4537 LC411-10K-USBH
15,000 6806 LC411-15K-USBH
20,000 9074 LC411-20K-USBH
25,000 11,343 LC411-25K-USBH
50,000 22,686 LC411-50K-USBH
75,000 34,029 LC411-75K-USBH
100,000 45,372 LC411-100K-USBH
200,000 90,744 LC411-200K-USBH
300,000 136,116 LC411-300K-USBH
400,000 181,488 LC411-400K-USBH
STANDARD MODELS
METRIC MODELS
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate,
cable with USB connector, and free downloadable PC software.